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Mother's Matter 5k Run/Walk
Washington Twp Lake Park, NJ

Sunday, October 20, 2013

R E S U L T S

Overall         Winners         Age Groups

 

Timing By: L&M SPORTS www.lmsports.com

                  
          
                        M O T H E R S    M A T T E R    5 k
              Washington Lake Park, Sewell, NJ  *  Sun. Oct. 20, 2013
                                 ORDER OF FINISH

LMSPORTS.com

                                                                    age|#in
 o'all                                                  CHIP        grp|age   age  sex|#fin
 place  #         NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex
 ===== ===  ====================== =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ==========
    1  247   MATTHEW SPARKS        NATIONAL PAR NJ 17 M 19:20  6:12   MALE WINNER    1/76   M 
    2  264   KEVIN UTZ             TURNERSVILLE NJ 22 M 19:58  6:24   1/3    M2029   2/76   M 
    3  322   STEVE BEECHER         DEPTFORD NJ     28 M 20:12  6:29   2/3    M2029   3/76   M 
    4   93   BRETT HINA            SEWELL NJ       46 M 20:32  6:35   1/25   M4049   4/76   M 
    5  308   JONAS MATZON          PHILLY PA       37 M 21:06  6:46   1/10   M3039   5/76   M 

    6  230   JAMES SCHISSLER       PAULSBORO NJ    30 M 21:13  6:48   2/10   M3039   6/76   M 
    7  307   MICHAEL ROSS          WYNNEWOOD PA    42 M 21:55  7:02   2/25   M4049   7/76   M 
    8  249   TIMMY SPARKS          NATIONAL PAR NJ 13 M 22:09  7:06   1/17   M0014   8/76   M 
    9  341   DAVID HIESTAND        CHERRY HILL NJ  58 M 22:12  7:07   1/10   M5059   9/76   M 
   10  176   STASIA PALMER         BERLIN NJ       29 F 22:12  7:07  FEMALE WINNER   1/93   F 

   11   92   DAWN HILGERT          PHILADELPHIA PA 31 F 22:31  7:13   1/30   F3039   2/93   F 
   12  343   JOE KELLY             MANTUA NJ       54 M 22:35  7:15   2/10   M5059  10/76   M 
   13  184   BRYAN PENN            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 45 M 22:49  7:19   3/25   M4049  11/76   M 
   14   35   EVAN CHU              SEWELL NJ       12 M 23:06  7:25   2/17   M0014  12/76   M 
   15  138   KAREN MARSHALL        CLAYTON NJ      36 F 23:17  7:28   2/30   F3039   3/93   F 

   16  327   RICH FLEYON           SEWELL NJ       55 M 23:32  7:33   3/10   M5059  13/76   M 
   17  286   ERIN WILLIAMS         ERIAL NJ        12 F 23:58  7:41   1/11   F0014   4/93   F 
   18  314   GARY DENTINO          SEWELL NJ       58 M 23:59  7:41   4/10   M5059  14/76   M 
   19  287   JIM WILLIAMS          ERIAL NJ        45 M 24:01  7:42   4/25   M4049  15/76   M 
   20  342   GLENN LONG            CHERRY HILL NJ  58 M 24:02  7:43   5/10   M5059  16/76   M 

   21  311   JONATHAN KOCH         TURNERSVILLE NJ 41 M 24:40  7:55   5/25   M4049  17/76   M 
   22  310   THOMAS CAMPO          WOODBURY NJ     67 M 24:43  7:56   1/3    M6069  18/76   M 
   23  243   ANDREW SIMON          LINDENWOLD NJ   31 M 24:49  7:58   3/10   M3039  19/76   M 
   24  118   JAKE KOLODZIEJ        TURNERSVILLE NJ 13 M 24:58  8:00   3/17   M0014  20/76   M 
   25  339   MICHAEL BAUINI        SEWELL NJ       52 M 25:09  8:04   6/10   M5059  21/76   M 

   26  294   CARIN CROWLEY         WENONAH NJ      41 F 25:13  8:05   1/23   F4049   5/93   F 
   27  123   JULIA LIPELES         MICKLETON NJ    38 F 25:29  8:10   3/30   F3039   6/93   F 
   28  177   ANDREA PAPA-MOLTER    CHERRY HILL NJ  36 F 25:33  8:12   4/30   F3039   7/93   F 
   29  112   ROBERT KERN           BEAVER DAMS NY  70 M 25:35  8:12   1/2    M7099  22/76   M 
   30  298   GARY ROONEY           SEWELL NJ       59 M 25:40  8:14   7/10   M5059  23/76   M 

   31  293   KEVIN LYNN            SEWELL NJ       46 M 25:49  8:17   6/25   M4049  24/76   M 
   32   53   PHIL DEWILLIAMS       TURNERSVILLE NJ 34 M 25:50  8:17   4/10   M3039  25/76   M 
   33  297   KIERSTIN MITCHELL     SEWELL NJ       25 F 25:51  8:18   1/10   F2029   8/93   F 
   34  246   JASON SPARKS          WEST DEPTFOR NJ 42 M 25:56  8:19   7/25   M4049  26/76   M 
   35    6   JIM ARGERAKIS         TURNERSVILLE NJ 44 M 26:00  8:20   8/25   M4049  27/76   M 
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   36    7   KRISTINA ARGERAKIS    TURNERSVILLE NJ 13 F 26:00  8:20   2/11   F0014   9/93   F 
   37   91   E. MEGAN HEYER        MICKLETON NJ    42 F 26:06  8:22   2/23   F4049  10/93   F 
   38  333   FRANK BILODEAU        W DEPTFORD NJ   19 M 26:09  8:23   1/5    M1519  28/76   M 
   39  271   MERRIDITH VANHOORN    SEWELL NJ       41 F 26:31  8:30   3/23   F4049  11/93   F 
   40  185   CHRISTIAN PEREZ       VINELAND NJ     11 M 26:35  8:32   4/17   M0014  29/76   M 

   41   47   STEPHANIE CRUSE       CHERRY HILL NJ  38 F 26:50  8:36   5/30   F3039  12/93   F 
   42  209   JUSTIN REILLY         BERLIN NJ       16 M 26:50  8:36   2/5    M1519  30/76   M 
   43  116   BOB KOLODZIEJ         TURNERSVILLE NJ 47 M 26:56  8:38   9/25   M4049  31/76   M 
   44  111   THOMAS KADAR          SEWELL NJ       48 M 26:57  8:39  10/25   M4049  32/76   M 
   45  158   MIKE MONTELEONE       MARLTON NJ      40 M 27:03  8:40  11/25   M4049  33/76   M 

   46  104   DONNA JOHN            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 60 F 27:22  8:47   1/3    F6069  13/93   F 
   47   49   LISA DALTON           WEST BERLIN NJ  45 F 27:25  8:48   4/23   F4049  14/93   F 
   48   55   ALEXANDRA DOMPIER     COLUMBUS NJ     11 F 27:39  8:52   3/11   F0014  15/93   F 
   49  157   MICHAEL MOLTER        CHERRY HILL NJ  40 M 27:43  8:53  12/25   M4049  34/76   M 
   50  214   DONNA REYNOLDS        ERIAL NJ        33 F 27:57  8:58   6/30   F3039  16/93   F 

                                                                    age|#in              p. 2
 o'all                                                  CHIP        grp|age   age  sex|#fin
 place  #         NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex
 ===== ===  ====================== =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ==========
   51  334   STEPHEN FREY          WOODBURY NJ     30 M 27:59  8:58   5/10   M3039  35/76   M 
   52  207   BILL REILLY           BERLIN NJ       45 M 27:59  8:58  13/25   M4049  36/76   M 
   53   58   DAVID DOMPIER         COLUMBUS NJ     38 M 28:05  9:00   6/10   M3039  37/76   M 
   54   57   DANE DOMPIER          COLUMBUS NJ     09 M 28:06  9:01   5/17   M0014  38/76   M 
   55  238   J.D. SHINSKE          BERLIN NJ       10 M 28:28  9:08   6/17   M0014  39/76   M 

   56  338   FELICIA SEIGEL        TURNERSVILLE NJ 45 F 28:32  9:09   5/23   F4049  17/93   F 
   57   23   REBECCA BRAYEN        RICHWOOD NJ     34 F 28:35  9:10   7/30   F3039  18/93   F 
   58  225   STEVEN RUFFO          SEWELL NJ       43 M 28:44  9:13  14/25   M4049  40/76   M 
   59  235   NATALIE SHEERAN       SWARTHMORE PA   29 F 28:51  9:15   2/10   F2029  19/93   F 
   60  248   RONALD SPARKS         NATIONAL PAR NJ 47 M 28:51  9:15  15/25   M4049  41/76   M 

   61  336   TOM OSLER             GLASSBORO NJ    73 M 28:59  9:18   2/2    M7099  42/76   M 
   62  295   BRIAN FOSTER          RUNNEMEDE NJ    29 M 29:01  9:18   3/3    M2029  43/76   M 
   63   51   OLIVIA DELONE         PLYMOUTH MTG PA 17 F 29:03  9:19   1/4    F1519  20/93   F 
   64  305   SCOTT DAGROSA         SICKLERVILLE NJ 48 M 29:06  9:20  16/25   M4049  44/76   M 
   65  301   TIFFANY ORIHEL        SEWELL NJ       33 F 29:08  9:21   8/30   F3039  21/93   F 

   66  324   SEAN O'DELL           SEWELL NJ       43 M 29:13  9:22  17/25   M4049  45/76   M 
   67  300   JENNIFER CONNERY      SEWELL NJ       43 F 29:28  9:27   6/23   F4049  22/93   F 
   68  292   KAITLYN CLARK         RAMSEY NJ       27 F 29:28  9:27   3/10   F2029  23/93   F 
   69    5   TERESA AREGOOD        MICKLETON NJ    42 F 29:31  9:28   7/23   F4049  24/93   F 
   70  190   ELIZABETH PIGLIACELLI MICKLETON NJ    37 F 29:34  9:29   9/30   F3039  25/93   F 

   71  245   DONNA SPARKS          NATIONAL PAR NJ 43 F 29:39  9:31   8/23   F4049  26/93   F 
   72  309   TOM FIGLIO            PITTSGROVE NJ   64 M 29:40  9:31   2/3    M6069  46/76   M 
   73  218   CHRISTINE RITTHALER   VINELAND NJ     36 F 29:41  9:31  10/30   F3039  27/93   F 
   74  220   M EDWARD RIVAS        CHERRY HILL NJ  49 M 29:43  9:32  18/25   M4049  47/76   M 
   75   16   TRACY BEGLEY          SEWELL NJ       35 F 29:50  9:34  11/30   F3039  28/93   F 

   76  165   LEONARD NASATKA       WILLAMSTOWN NJ  46 M 29:55  9:36  19/25   M4049  48/76   M 
   77  168   JOSEPH NORRIS         WOODBURY HEI NJ 50 M 29:58  9:37   8/10   M5059  49/76   M 
   78  122   DANIELLE LESHIK       W.DEPTFORD NJ   33 F 30:02  9:38  12/30   F3039  29/93   F 
   79  259   ELIZABETH TENNENBAUM  CHERRY HILL NJ  44 F 30:26  9:45   9/23   F4049  30/93   F 
   80  242   EDWINA SIEBOLD        PITMAN NJ       72 F 30:41  9:51   1/2    F7099  31/93   F 

   81  227   DAVE SAWYER           BERLIN NJ       52 M 31:04  9:58   9/10   M5059  50/76   M 
   82   18   MEGAN BETTERIDGE      RUNNEMEDE NJ    28 F 31:11 10:00   4/10   F2029  32/93   F 
   83  266   DOMINIC VALENTINO     GRENLOCH NJ     10 M 31:23 10:04   7/17   M0014  51/76   M 
   84  261   LANDEN TENNENBAUM     CHERRY HILL NJ  13 F 31:23 10:04   4/11   F0014  33/93   F 
   85   56   CALLIE DOMPIER        COLUMBUS NJ     08 F 31:37 10:08   5/11   F0014  34/93   F 

   86  268   MICHAEL VALENTINO     GRENLOCH NJ     08 M 31:39 10:09   8/17   M0014  52/76   M 
   87   94   CHRISTA HINKEL        SEWELL NJ       39 F 31:42 10:10  13/30   F3039  35/93   F 
   88  267   JUSTINE VALENTINO     GRENLOCH NJ     41 F 31:45 10:11  10/23   F4049  36/93   F 
   89  163   CHRISTINE MOUNT       BORDENTOWN NJ   38 F 31:57 10:15  14/30   F3039  37/93   F 
   90  161   RYAN MORGAN           CLEMENTON NJ    34 M 31:58 10:15   7/10   M3039  53/76   M 

   91   87   MEGAN HAMPTON-PUSEY   SEWELL NJ       32 F 32:15 10:21  15/30   F3039  38/93   F 
   92  107   SARAH JONES           TURNERSVILLE NJ 14 F 32:49 10:31   6/11   F0014  39/93   F 
   93   33   AMANDA CHANDLER       MANTUA NJ       22 F 32:49 10:32   5/10   F2029  40/93   F 
   94  344   JENNIFER GEORGE       PHILLY PA       23 F 33:00 10:35   6/10   F2029  41/93   F 
   95  180   DAVID PEDOWITZ        PENN VALLEY PA  41 M 33:05 10:37  20/25   M4049  54/76   M 

   96  183   NATHAN PEDOWITZ       PENN VALLEY PA  12 M 33:05 10:37   9/17   M0014  55/76   M 
   97  182   MORRIA PEDOWITZ       PENN VALLEY PA  39 F 33:05 10:37  16/30   F3039  42/93   F 
   98  205   LINDSEY REHL          PHILADELPHIA PA 34 F 33:10 10:38  17/30   F3039  43/93   F 
   99   98   ANISSA ISAAC          DEPTFORD NJ     10 F 33:34 10:46   7/11   F0014  44/93   F 
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  100   15   TOM BEGLEY            SWARTHMORE PA   35 M 33:52 10:52   8/10   M3039  56/76   M 

                                                                    age|#in              p. 3
 o'all                                                  CHIP        grp|age   age  sex|#fin
 place  #         NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex
 ===== ===  ====================== =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ==========
  101   29   DIANE CASEY           MEDFORD NJ      35 F 33:52 10:52  18/30   F3039  45/93   F 
  102  337   JENNIFER MARATEA      MANTUA NJ       37 F 34:00 10:54  19/30   F3039  46/93   F 
  103  236   DANA SHELTON          BLACKWOOD NJ    32 F 34:03 10:55  20/30   F3039  47/93   F 
  104  340   LISA HARTMAN          CHERRY HILL NJ  54 F 34:03 10:55   1/9    F5059  48/93   F 
  105  299   MACKENZIE CONNERY     SEWELL NJ       09 F 34:08 10:57   8/11   F0014  49/93   F 

  106  277   MICHELLE WAY          W.DEPTFORD NJ   25 F 34:16 10:59   7/10   F2029  50/93   F 
  107   32   MHARI LOUISE CATTELL  BERLIN NJ       41 F 34:17 11:00  11/23   F4049  51/93   F 
  108   21   LYNN BOCK             SICKLERVILLE NJ 38 F 34:19 11:00  21/30   F3039  52/93   F 
  109   59   RHODA DOMPIER         COLUMBUS NJ     39 F 34:19 11:00  22/30   F3039  53/93   F 
  110  222   RICHARD ROBERTS II    TURNERSVILLE NJ 11 M 34:21 11:01  10/17   M0014  57/76   M 

  111  260   JAKE TENNENBAUM       CHERRY HILL NJ  16 M 34:35 11:06   3/5    M1519  58/76   M 
  112   10   MICHAEL BALKIE        SEWELL NJ       35 M 34:50 11:10   9/10   M3039  59/76   M 
  113   95   PATRICIA HOFFMAN      PHILADELPHIA PA 30 F 35:00 11:13  23/30   F3039  54/93   F 
  114  198   JENNIFER PUSEY        BERLIN NJ       31 F 35:22 11:20  24/30   F3039  55/93   F 
  115  221   KRISTIN ROBERTS       TURNERSVILLE NJ 30 F 35:43 11:27  25/30   F3039  56/93   F 

  116   73   MICHELLE GASPARI      PHILADELPHIA PA 30 F 35:47 11:28  26/30   F3039  57/93   F 
  117   74   KELLY GERVASI         PINE HILL NJ    43 F 35:55 11:31  12/23   F4049  58/93   F 
  118   69   MELISSA FINNEGAN      WOOLWICH TWP NJ 38 F 36:26 11:41  27/30   F3039  59/93   F 
  119  345   TRICIA CHAN           STRATFORD NJ    42 F 36:31 11:43  13/23   F4049  60/93   F 
  120  195   MEGHAN PRZELOMIEC     FRANKLINVILL NJ 25 F 36:44 11:47   8/10   F2029  61/93   F 

  121  223   RICHARD ROBERTS SR    TURNERSVILLE NJ 46 M 36:59 11:51  21/25   M4049  60/76   M 
  122  269   VINCENT VALENTINO     GRENLOCH NJ     05 M 37:26 12:00  11/17   M0014  61/76   M 
  123  226   DONNA RUTH            GRENLOCH NJ     62 F 37:27 12:00   2/3    F6069  62/93   F 
  124   85   JOHN HAMPTON          SEWELL NJ       41 M 37:31 12:02  22/25   M4049  62/76   M 
  125  228   ERIC SAWYER           BERLIN NJ       15 M 37:45 12:06   4/5    M1519  63/76   M 

  126   83   OLIVIA HAMPON-PUSEY   SEWELL NJ       13 F 37:58 12:10   9/11   F0014  63/93   F 
  127  125   HEATHER LYNCH         SPRINGFIELD PA  31 F 38:07 12:13  28/30   F3039  64/93   F 
  128  306   ADRIAN DEWINDT KING   NEWPORT NEWS VA 55 F 38:09 12:14   2/9    F5059  65/93   F 
  129  253   NATALIE SWEETMAN      LAUREL SPRIN NJ 45 F 38:38 12:23  14/23   F4049  66/93   F 
  130  191   LAURA PINOLINI        GLENDORA NJ     42 F 38:51 12:28  15/23   F4049  67/93   F 

  131  113   KIM KIENZLE           TURNERSVILLE NJ 53 F 39:20 12:37   3/9    F5059  68/93   F 
  132    1   DEIRDRE ALBERTSON     SWEDESBORO NJ   41 F 39:21 12:37  16/23   F4049  69/93   F 
  133   96   ALISA HOGAN           SICKLERVILLE NJ 54 F 39:30 12:40   4/9    F5059  70/93   F 
  134  231   MARIANNE SHEEHAN      WENONAH NJ      55 F 39:33 12:41   5/9    F5059  71/93   F 
  135   45   GINA COYLE            WENONAH NJ      27 F 39:44 12:44   9/10   F2029  72/93   F 

  136   67   MADISON FAIRHURST     CLEMENTON NJ    08 F 40:10 12:53  10/11   F0014  73/93   F 
  137   22   DIANE BRAGG           CLEMENTON NJ    49 F 40:38 13:02  17/23   F4049  74/93   F 
  138   70   LAURA FLAIANO         TURNERSVILLE NJ 49 F 40:43 13:03  18/23   F4049  75/93   F 
  139  257   NICHOLAS TAWELL       PHILADELPHIA PA 48 M 40:48 13:05  23/25   M4049  64/76   M 
  140  105   COLLEEN JOHNSON       SEWELL NJ       42 F 40:52 13:06  19/23   F4049  76/93   F 

  141  258   NICHOLAS TAWELL JR    PHILADELPHIA PA 09 M 41:05 13:10  12/17   M0014  65/76   M 
  142  263   OLIVIA TUCKER         MANTUA NJ       11 F 42:35 13:39  11/11   F0014  77/93   F 
  143  188   NICHOLAS PEREZ        VINELAND NJ     14 M 42:36 13:39  13/17   M0014  66/76   M 
  144  186   ERIC PEREZ            VINELAND NM     08 M 42:45 13:42  14/17   M0014  67/76   M 
  145  187   LEONIDES PEREZ        VINELAND NJ     45 M 42:45 13:43  24/25   M4049  68/76   M 

  146   64   JENNIFER EMERSON      SWARTHMORE PA   30 F 42:56 13:46  29/30   F3039  78/93   F 
  147   34   SANDY CHEILLADA       TURNERSVILLE NJ 58 F 43:00 13:47   6/9    F5059  79/93   F 
  148  296   DEBORAH KEAGY         TURNERSVILLE NJ 43 F 43:36 13:59  20/23   F4049  80/93   F 
  149  335   SCOTT KEAGY           TURNERSVILLE NJ 45 M 43:42 14:01  25/25   M4049  69/76   M 
  150   84   ANDREW HAMPTON-PUSEY  SEWELL NJ       08 M 44:31 14:16  15/17   M0014  70/76   M 

                                                                    age|#in              p. 4
 o'all                                                  CHIP        grp|age   age  sex|#fin
 place  #         NAME                City/ST     age s  TIME  pace plc|grp  group plc|by sex
 ===== ===  ====================== =============== == = =====  ==== =======  ===== ==========
  151  170   COLIN OBRIEN          SEWELL NJ       08 M 44:31 14:17  16/17   M0014  71/76   M 
  152  273   ANASTASIA VINCIGUERRA SEWELL NJ       19 F 44:54 14:24   2/4    F1519  81/93   F 
  153  312   KAREN CHAN                            51 F 45:00 14:26   7/9    F5059  82/93   F 
  154   25   RICHARD BROWN         GLASSBORO NJ    61 M 46:23 14:52   3/3    M6069  72/76   M 
  155  164   MARISSA MOYLAN        SWARTHMORE PA   22 F 47:39 15:17  10/10   F2029  83/93   F 

  156  315   ALLISON RODMAN        HADDON TWP NJ   32 F 48:48 15:39  30/30   F3039  84/93   F 
  157  316   CAMERON RODMAN        HADDON TWP NJ   06 M 48:48 15:39  17/17   M0014  73/76   M 
  158  210   KATIE REILLY          BERLIN NJ       19 F 51:02 16:22   3/4    F1519  85/93   F 
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  159  229   KATHLEEN SAWYER       BERLIN NJ       49 F 51:02 16:22  21/23   F4049  86/93   F 
  160   28   CLARE CARMODY         CHERRY HILL NJ  83 F 52:54 16:58   2/2    F7099  87/93   F 

  161   60   MAUREEN DONNELLY      HADDON HEIGH NJ 45 F 52:54 16:58  22/23   F4049  88/93   F 
  162  317   CLARE MAGGIO          CHERRY HILL NJ  53 F 52:54 16:58   8/9    F5059  89/93   F 
  163  206   WILLIAM REHL          PHILADELPHIA PA 39 M 53:51 17:16  10/10   M3039  74/76   M 
  164   86   MARIE HAMPTON         SEWELL NJ       68 F 55:30 17:48   3/3    F6069  90/93   F 
  165  100   HEATHER ISAAC         DEPTFORD NJ     44 F 58:38 18:48  23/23   F4049  91/93   F 

  166  274   ALEXIS WALEY          LINDENWOLD NJ   16 F 58:40 18:49   4/4    F1519  92/93   F 
  167   19   SEAN BETTERIDGE       RUNNEMEDE NJ    16 M 58:40 18:49   5/5    M1519  75/76   M 
  168  160   SYLVIE MORAN          CHERRY HILL NJ  53 F 62:43 20:06   9/9    F5059  93/93   F 
  169  159   JOSEPH MORAN          CHERRY HILL NJ  55 M 62:43 20:06  10/10   M5059  76/76   M

     

           TOP    1    M A L E    FINISHER      

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time  
===== ==== ======================= ================== === ===== 
    1  247 MATTHEW SPARKS          NATIONAL PAR NJ     17 19:20 
        
        

        TOP    1    F E M A L E    FINISHER

Place No.  First      Last         City            St Age Time  
===== ==== ======================= ================== === ===== 
    1  176 STASIA PALMER           BERLIN NJ           29 22:12 

   
 
   A  G  E     G  R  O  U  P     W  I  N  N  E  R  S

           MALE AGE GROUP:  00 - 14      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1     8   249 TIMMY SPARKS           13 NATIONAL PAR NJ   22:09 
    2    14    35 EVAN CHU               12 SEWELL NJ         23:06 
    3    24   118 JAKE KOLODZIEJ         13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   24:58 
    4    40   185 CHRISTIAN PEREZ        11 VINELAND NJ       26:35 
    5    54    57 DANE DOMPIER           09 COLUMBUS NJ       28:06 
    6    55   238 J.D. SHINSKE           10 BERLIN NJ         28:28 
    7    83   266 DOMINIC VALENTINO      10 GRENLOCH NJ       31:23 
    8    86   268 MICHAEL VALENTINO      08 GRENLOCH NJ       31:39 
    9    96   183 NATHAN PEDOWITZ        12 PENN VALLEY PA    33:05 
   10   110   222 RICHARD ROBERTS II     11 TURNERSVILLE NJ   34:21 
   11   122   269 VINCENT VALENTINO      05 GRENLOCH NJ       37:26 
   12   141   258 NICHOLAS TAWELL JR     09 PHILADELPHIA PA   41:05 
   13   143   188 NICHOLAS PEREZ         14 VINELAND NJ       42:36 
   14   144   186 ERIC PEREZ             08 VINELAND NM       42:45 
   15   150    84 ANDREW HAMPTON-PUSEY   08 SEWELL NJ         44:31 
   16   151   170 COLIN OBRIEN           08 SEWELL NJ         44:31 
   17   157   316 CAMERON RODMAN         06 HADDON TWP NJ     48:48 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  00 - 14      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    17   286 ERIN WILLIAMS          12 ERIAL NJ          23:58 
    2    36     7 KRISTINA ARGERAKIS     13 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:00 
    3    48    55 ALEXANDRA DOMPIER      11 COLUMBUS NJ       27:39 
    4    84   261 LANDEN TENNENBAUM      13 CHERRY HILL NJ    31:23 
    5    85    56 CALLIE DOMPIER         08 COLUMBUS NJ       31:37 
    6    92   107 SARAH JONES            14 TURNERSVILLE NJ   32:49 
    7    99    98 ANISSA ISAAC           10 DEPTFORD NJ       33:34 
    8   105   299 MACKENZIE CONNERY      09 SEWELL NJ         34:08 
    9   126    83 OLIVIA HAMPON-PUSEY    13 SEWELL NJ         37:58 
   10   136    67 MADISON FAIRHURST      08 CLEMENTON NJ      40:10 
   11   142   263 OLIVIA TUCKER          11 MANTUA NJ         42:35 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19      3 Winners
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Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    38   333 FRANK BILODEAU         19 W DEPTFORD NJ     26:09 
    2    42   209 JUSTIN REILLY          16 BERLIN NJ         26:50 
    3   111   260 JAKE TENNENBAUM        16 CHERRY HILL NJ    34:35 
    4   125   228 ERIC SAWYER            15 BERLIN NJ         37:45 
    5   167    19 SEAN BETTERIDGE        16 RUNNEMEDE NJ      58:40 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    63    51 OLIVIA DELONE          17 PLYMOUTH MTG PA   29:03 
    2   152   273 ANASTASIA VINCIGUERRA  19 SEWELL NJ         44:54 
    3   158   210 KATIE REILLY           19 BERLIN NJ         51:02 
    4   166   274 ALEXIS WALEY           16 LINDENWOLD NJ     58:40 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1     2   264 KEVIN UTZ              22 TURNERSVILLE NJ   19:58 
    2     3   322 STEVE BEECHER          28 DEPTFORD NJ       20:12 
    3    62   295 BRIAN FOSTER           29 RUNNEMEDE NJ      29:01 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    33   297 KIERSTIN MITCHELL      25 SEWELL NJ         25:51 
    2    59   235 NATALIE SHEERAN        29 SWARTHMORE PA     28:51 
    3    68   292 KAITLYN CLARK          27 RAMSEY NJ         29:28 
    4    82    18 MEGAN BETTERIDGE       28 RUNNEMEDE NJ      31:11 
    5    93    33 AMANDA CHANDLER        22 MANTUA NJ         32:49 
    6    94   344 JENNIFER GEORGE        23 PHILLY PA         33:00 
    7   106   277 MICHELLE WAY           25 W.DEPTFORD NJ     34:16 
    8   120   195 MEGHAN PRZELOMIEC      25 FRANKLINVILL NJ   36:44 
    9   135    45 GINA COYLE             27 WENONAH NJ        39:44 
   10   155   164 MARISSA MOYLAN         22 SWARTHMORE PA     47:39 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1     5   308 JONAS MATZON           37 PHILLY PA         21:06 
    2     6   230 JAMES SCHISSLER        30 PAULSBORO NJ      21:13 
    3    23   243 ANDREW SIMON           31 LINDENWOLD NJ     24:49 
    4    32    53 PHIL DEWILLIAMS        34 TURNERSVILLE NJ   25:50 
    5    51   334 STEPHEN FREY           30 WOODBURY NJ       27:59 
    6    53    58 DAVID DOMPIER          38 COLUMBUS NJ       28:05 
    7    90   161 RYAN MORGAN            34 CLEMENTON NJ      31:58 
    8   100    15 TOM BEGLEY             35 SWARTHMORE PA     33:52 
    9   112    10 MICHAEL BALKIE         35 SEWELL NJ         34:50 
   10   163   206 WILLIAM REHL           39 PHILADELPHIA PA   53:51 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    11    92 DAWN HILGERT           31 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:31 
    2    15   138 KAREN MARSHALL         36 CLAYTON NJ        23:17 
    3    27   123 JULIA LIPELES          38 MICKLETON NJ      25:29 
    4    28   177 ANDREA PAPA-MOLTER     36 CHERRY HILL NJ    25:33 
    5    41    47 STEPHANIE CRUSE        38 CHERRY HILL NJ    26:50 
    6    50   214 DONNA REYNOLDS         33 ERIAL NJ          27:57 
    7    57    23 REBECCA BRAYEN         34 RICHWOOD NJ       28:35 
    8    65   301 TIFFANY ORIHEL         33 SEWELL NJ         29:08 
    9    70   190 ELIZABETH PIGLIACELLI  37 MICKLETON NJ      29:34 
   10    73   218 CHRISTINE RITTHALER    36 VINELAND NJ       29:41 
   11    75    16 TRACY BEGLEY           35 SEWELL NJ         29:50 
   12    78   122 DANIELLE LESHIK        33 W.DEPTFORD NJ     30:02 
   13    87    94 CHRISTA HINKEL         39 SEWELL NJ         31:42 
   14    89   163 CHRISTINE MOUNT        38 BORDENTOWN NJ     31:57 
   15    91    87 MEGAN HAMPTON-PUSEY    32 SEWELL NJ         32:15 
   16    97   182 MORRIA PEDOWITZ        39 PENN VALLEY PA    33:05 
   17    98   205 LINDSEY REHL           34 PHILADELPHIA PA   33:10 
   18   101    29 DIANE CASEY            35 MEDFORD NJ        33:52 
   19   102   337 JENNIFER MARATEA       37 MANTUA NJ         34:00 
   20   103   236 DANA SHELTON           32 BLACKWOOD NJ      34:03 
   21   108    21 LYNN BOCK              38 SICKLERVILLE NJ   34:19 
   22   109    59 RHODA DOMPIER          39 COLUMBUS NJ       34:19 
   23   113    95 PATRICIA HOFFMAN       30 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:00 
   24   114   198 JENNIFER PUSEY         31 BERLIN NJ         35:22 
   25   115   221 KRISTIN ROBERTS        30 TURNERSVILLE NJ   35:43 
   26   116    73 MICHELLE GASPARI       30 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:47 
   27   118    69 MELISSA FINNEGAN       38 WOOLWICH TWP NJ   36:26 
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   28   127   125 HEATHER LYNCH          31 SPRINGFIELD PA    38:07 
   29   146    64 JENNIFER EMERSON       30 SWARTHMORE PA     42:56 
   30   156   315 ALLISON RODMAN         32 HADDON TWP NJ     48:48 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1     4    93 BRETT HINA             46 SEWELL NJ         20:32 
    2     7   307 MICHAEL ROSS           42 WYNNEWOOD PA      21:55 
    3    13   184 BRYAN PENN             45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:49 
    4    19   287 JIM WILLIAMS           45 ERIAL NJ          24:01 
    5    21   311 JONATHAN KOCH          41 TURNERSVILLE NJ   24:40 
    6    31   293 KEVIN LYNN             46 SEWELL NJ         25:49 
    7    34   246 JASON SPARKS           42 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   25:56 
    8    35     6 JIM ARGERAKIS          44 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:00 
    9    43   116 BOB KOLODZIEJ          47 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:56 
   10    44   111 THOMAS KADAR           48 SEWELL NJ         26:57 
   11    45   158 MIKE MONTELEONE        40 MARLTON NJ        27:03 
   12    49   157 MICHAEL MOLTER         40 CHERRY HILL NJ    27:43 
   13    52   207 BILL REILLY            45 BERLIN NJ         27:59 
   14    58   225 STEVEN RUFFO           43 SEWELL NJ         28:44 
   15    60   248 RONALD SPARKS          47 NATIONAL PAR NJ   28:51 
   16    64   305 SCOTT DAGROSA          48 SICKLERVILLE NJ   29:06 
   17    66   324 SEAN O'DELL            43 SEWELL NJ         29:13 
   18    74   220 M EDWARD RIVAS         49 CHERRY HILL NJ    29:43 
   19    76   165 LEONARD NASATKA        46 WILLAMSTOWN NJ    29:55 
   20    95   180 DAVID PEDOWITZ         41 PENN VALLEY PA    33:05 
   21   121   223 RICHARD ROBERTS SR     46 TURNERSVILLE NJ   36:59 
   22   124    85 JOHN HAMPTON           41 SEWELL NJ         37:31 
   23   139   257 NICHOLAS TAWELL        48 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:48 
   24   145   187 LEONIDES PEREZ         45 VINELAND NJ       42:45 
   25   149   335 SCOTT KEAGY            45 TURNERSVILLE NJ   43:42 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    26   294 CARIN CROWLEY          41 WENONAH NJ        25:13 
    2    37    91 E. MEGAN HEYER         42 MICKLETON NJ      26:06 
    3    39   271 MERRIDITH VANHOORN     41 SEWELL NJ         26:31 
    4    47    49 LISA DALTON            45 WEST BERLIN NJ    27:25 
    5    56   338 FELICIA SEIGEL         45 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:32 
    6    67   300 JENNIFER CONNERY       43 SEWELL NJ         29:28 
    7    69     5 TERESA AREGOOD         42 MICKLETON NJ      29:31 
    8    71   245 DONNA SPARKS           43 NATIONAL PAR NJ   29:39 
    9    79   259 ELIZABETH TENNENBAUM   44 CHERRY HILL NJ    30:26 
   10    88   267 JUSTINE VALENTINO      41 GRENLOCH NJ       31:45 
   11   107    32 MHARI LOUISE CATTELL   41 BERLIN NJ         34:17 
   12   117    74 KELLY GERVASI          43 PINE HILL NJ      35:55 
   13   119   345 TRICIA CHAN            42 STRATFORD NJ      36:31 
   14   129   253 NATALIE SWEETMAN       45 LAUREL SPRIN NJ   38:38 
   15   130   191 LAURA PINOLINI         42 GLENDORA NJ       38:51 
   16   132     1 DEIRDRE ALBERTSON      41 SWEDESBORO NJ     39:21 
   17   137    22 DIANE BRAGG            49 CLEMENTON NJ      40:38 
   18   138    70 LAURA FLAIANO          49 TURNERSVILLE NJ   40:43 
   19   140   105 COLLEEN JOHNSON        42 SEWELL NJ         40:52 
   20   148   296 DEBORAH KEAGY          43 TURNERSVILLE NJ   43:36 
   21   159   229 KATHLEEN SAWYER        49 BERLIN NJ         51:02 
   22   161    60 MAUREEN DONNELLY       45 HADDON HEIGH NJ   52:54 
   23   165   100 HEATHER ISAAC          44 DEPTFORD NJ       58:38 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1     9   341 DAVID HIESTAND         58 CHERRY HILL NJ    22:12 
    2    12   343 JOE KELLY              54 MANTUA NJ         22:35 
    3    16   327 RICH FLEYON            55 SEWELL NJ         23:32 
    4    18   314 GARY DENTINO           58 SEWELL NJ         23:59 
    5    20   342 GLENN LONG             58 CHERRY HILL NJ    24:02 
    6    25   339 MICHAEL BAUINI         52 SEWELL NJ         25:09 
    7    30   298 GARY ROONEY            59 SEWELL NJ         25:40 
    8    77   168 JOSEPH NORRIS          50 WOODBURY HEI NJ   29:58 
    9    81   227 DAVE SAWYER            52 BERLIN NJ         31:04 
   10   169   159 JOSEPH MORAN           55 CHERRY HILL NJ  1:02:43 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1   104   340 LISA HARTMAN           54 CHERRY HILL NJ    34:03 
    2   128   306 ADRIAN DEWINDT KING    55 NEWPORT NEWS VA   38:09 
    3   131   113 KIM KIENZLE            53 TURNERSVILLE NJ   39:20 
    4   133    96 ALISA HOGAN            54 SICKLERVILLE NJ   39:30 
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    5   134   231 MARIANNE SHEEHAN       55 WENONAH NJ        39:33 
    6   147    34 SANDY CHEILLADA        58 TURNERSVILLE NJ   43:00 
    7   153   312 KAREN CHAN             51                   45:00 
    8   162   317 CLARE MAGGIO           53 CHERRY HILL NJ    52:54 
    9   168   160 SYLVIE MORAN           53 CHERRY HILL NJ  1:02:43 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    22   310 THOMAS CAMPO           67 WOODBURY NJ       24:43 
    2    72   309 TOM FIGLIO             64 PITTSGROVE NJ     29:40 
    3   154    25 RICHARD BROWN          61 GLASSBORO NJ      46:23 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    46   104 DONNA JOHN             60 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:22 
    2   123   226 DONNA RUTH             62 GRENLOCH NJ       37:27 
    3   164    86 MARIE HAMPTON          68 SEWELL NJ         55:30 

           MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    29   112 ROBERT KERN            70 BEAVER DAMS NY    25:35 
    2    61   336 TOM OSLER              73 GLASSBORO NJ      28:59 

           FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99      3 Winners
Place O'All No.   Name                  Age City         St   Time  
===== ===== ===== ===================== === =============== ======= 
    1    80   242 EDWINA SIEBOLD         72 PITMAN NJ         30:41 
    2   160    28 CLARE CARMODY          83 CHERRY HILL NJ    52:54 
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